
BonanzaINTERNATIONAL 
INDIA BAZAAR

OUR STORES
FULLERTON, CA
717 S Harbor Blvd,
Fullerton, CA 92832
Ph: (714) 870-1242

Email : indiabazar717@gmail.com

DIAMOND BAR, CA
23367 E Golden Springs Dr,
Diamond Bar, CA 91765
Ph: (909) 396-7411

Email : indiasuperbazaar1@gmail.com

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

TUSTIN, CA
638 El Camino Real,
Tustin, CA 92780
Ph: (714) 832-4671

Email : newlaxmitustin@gmail.com

RIVERSIDE, CA
10120 Indiana Ave
Riverside, CA 92503
Ph: (951) 800-2008

Email : indiabazaar04@gmail.com

CHAAT CORNER OPEN NOWAnaheim,CA
coming soon

Sales End November 15th, 2023
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST



Atta 
F ours

&

 Sujata Chakki Atta

20 lb

$1399

Swarna Chakki Atta

20 lb

$1099

Sujata Multigrain

20 lb

$2499

Laxmi Chakki Atta

20 lb

$1199

Sooji Coarse

4 lb

$499

Deep Rice Flour

4 lb

$349

Real Taj Ragi Flour

4 lb

$399
4 lbs / 1.814 g

Ghanti Chaap Handvo Flour

2 lb

$299

Real Taj Besan

4 lb

$3994

Deep Mathia Flour

2 lb

$199

Real Taj Urad Flour

2 lb

$299
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



RICE
Daawat Green / Blue Basmati Rice

10 lb

$1399

Deep Ex long Grain 
Basmati Rice

10 lb

$999

Amber Premium 
Basmati Rice

40 lb

10% EXTRA

$3499

Royal 
Basmati Rice

20 lb

$1999

Amber Creamy
Sella Basmati Rice

10 lb

$899

Real Taj Sona
Masoori rice

20 lb

$2199

Real Taj 
Idli Rice 

20 lb

$2199
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



WISH YOU A VERY HAPPY DIWALI
Deep Toor Dal

4 lb
$499

Deep Moong Dal

4 lb
$499

Swad Khichdi Mix

4 lb
$599

Deep Urad Dal

4 lb
$499

Deep Chana Dal

4 lb
$399

Deep Massor Dal

1.8 kg 4 lb

4 lb
$399

Deep Kala Chana

4 lb

$399

Deep Garbanzo beens

4 lb
$399

Deep Moong Whole

4 lb

$499

Deep Moong Split

4 lb
$499

Real Taj
Urad Gota

2 lb
$249

Real Taj Light
Kidney Beans

4 lb
$599

Deep Urad
Whole

4 lb
$499

Dhanraj Green
Whole Peas

4 lb
$399

Dhanraj Yellow 
Whole Peas

4 lb
$399Yellow

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



SPICES POWDER
(400gm)

BUY 2
GET 1 
FREE
$399
Each

Chilli Powder Regular

Cumin Powder

Turmeric Powder Garam Masala

Coriander PowderCoriander-Cumin Powder
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



SPICES WHOLE
(400gm)

BUY 2
GET 1 
FREE
$399
Each

Coriander Seeds Mustard Seeds Sesame Seeds Natural

Ajwain Seeds Fenugreek Seeds Fennel Seeds
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



SNACKS

$299
Each

Balaji Snacks

400 gm $299
Each

Amdavadi Snacks

400 gm

$399
Each

Surati Snacks

$399
Each

Town Bus Snacks

$699
Each

Haldiram Snacks

1kg

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



SNACKS

$149
Each

Deep Khakhra

$149
Each

Deep Bhakri

$299
Each

Deep Khari 

400 gm 400 gm
$299

Jasla Surti 
Muzda Farmas

$499
Each

Crispy Cake 
Rusk Regular

750 gm
$299
Each

Mopleez 
Soan Papdi

500 gm
$5
2 for

Maggi Noodles

560 gm
$8
2 for1kg

Mopleez Rasgulla
& Gulab Jamun

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



TEA & COFFEE

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

Tea India

2 lb

$899

Wagh Bakri

2 lb

$799

Kia Premium Tea

2 lb

$599

Red Label Tea

900 gm

$799

Nature's Guru
Instant Tea

$399

200 gm

Bru Instant Coffee

$499
184 gm

Cothas Coffee

$249
500 gm200 gm

Narasus
Udhayam
Filter Coffee

$599$249



DRY FOODS

$349
4lb

Poha Thick

$199
2lb

Poha Thin

$499
2lb

Real Taj Dalia Split

$499
4lb

 Swetha Sabudana

$149
500gm

Swetha
Mamra

$899
11lb

Swad Jaggery 
Bucket

$799
10lb

Swad Kolhapuri 
Jaggery

99¢
1lb

Swad 
Iodized Salt

$399
800gm

Real Taj
Coconut Powder

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



DRY GROCERIES

400 - 500 gm

Rasanand
Pickle Small

99¢
Each

Real Taj Pickle

$499
700 gm Each

Rasanand
Mango Slice

6 pc
$1299

Gulab
Sunflower Oil 

$16995ltr
Gulab

Mustard Oil

$17995ltr

Gulab Cold 
Pressed 
Peanut oil

$32995ltr

Gulab Cold 
Pressed Virgin 
Coconut Oil

$29995ltr
Gulab
Sesame Oil

$27995ltr

Deep Kesar
Mango Pulp

$1399
6 pc

Badshah Masala 

99¢
Each

Swetha Jaggery 
Balls/ Powder/
Cubes

2 lb $449

Swetha Idli Rava

2 lb $199

Spice Outlet
Ghee

16 oz

2 for

Each$599
$999

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



DOUGHSTORY FROZEN
Paratha
Classic Plain

$149
5 Pcs

Paratha
Classic Plain

$599
30 Pcs

Paratha
Whole-Wheat

$699
30 Pcs

Paratha Aloo
(Potato)

$149
3 Pcs

Naan Tandoori

$59920 Pcs

Roghni Naan

$149
3 Pcs

Garlic Naan

$149
5 Pcs

Sheermal

$149
3 Pcs

Taftan

$149
3 Pcs

Samosa Vegetable

$349
32 Pcs

Samosa Aloo
(Potato)

$349

Samosa Punjabi

$249
10 Pcs

Samosa Punjabi

$399
20 Pcs

40 gm40 gm

Samosa Punjabi

$399
12 Pcs

75 gm

Spring Roll
Vegetable

$249
18 Pcs

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



FROZEN FOODS

$399
8 Pcs

Deep Jumbo 
Punjabi Samosa

$599
25 Pcs

Mirch Masala 
Value Pack 
Parantha

$249
Each

Bhagwati Sandwich
/ Patra / Handvo / 
Khaman 

$249
Each

Deep Masala Dosa 
/ Mysore Masala 
Dosa / Onion Rawa 
Masala Dosa

$999
2 for

Amul 
Shrikhand

$599360 gm

Vadilal 
Sweets

$649
16 Pcs

Vadilal Tandoori / 
Garlic Naan
Value Pack

$179312 gm

Vadilal Frozen 
Vegetables

99¢200 gm

Vadilal /
Deep Mathia

99¢200 gm

Vadilal / Deep
Chorafali Fafda

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



DAIRY

Deep Whole
Milk Yogurt

2 lb

$149

Gopi Paneer

14 oz

$599

Gopi Yogurt

4 lb

$599

Vadilal Khoa

$499240 gm

Vadilal Rasmalai

$8991 kg

Vadilal 
Paneer Cubes

$599
454 gm

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



DRY FRUITS & NUTS

$9992 lb

Cashew Whole

2 lb

Cashew Pieces

$699 2 lb

Almond Whole

$699
400 gm

Golden Raisin

$299

400 gm

Black Raisin

$399$399 400 gm

Green Pista

$999 $499
3 lb

Peanut Raw

2 lb
$399

Whole Peanuts 
No Skin

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED



ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED

Gathering Saffron

1oz

$4499

INTERNATIONAL INDIA BAZAR
717 South Harbor Boulevard, Fullerton, CA 92832

Ph: (714) 870-1242, Fax: 714-446-9897

Buy $100 
Grocery and 
get 1 gram 
of saffron 
FREE


